St. Joseph Catholic Preschool

Tuition and Fee Schedule (4-5 year olds)

2025-2026
Tuition

Four and Five Year-Old Program (must be 4 years old by September 159

e M/T/W/TH/F 8:30-11:00am
e  M/T/WITH/F 8:30-3:30pm

Annual Semi-Annual 10 Month Pay
M/T/W/ITh/F 8:30 — 11:00am  $3,100 $1,550/semester $310/month
M/T/W/Th/F 8:30 — 3:30pm $4,500 $2,250/semester $450/month

Tuition Payment Plans — selected during enrollment process

|. One Annual Payment due August 2025

[l. Two Equal Payments due August 2025 and January 2026
[1l. Ten Monthly Payments due August 2025 through May 2026
V. Eleven Monthly Payments due July 2025 through May 2026

Fees

Registration:
® 375 per student (non-refundable) - paid during enroliment

Required Fundraisers (all-day students only):

o Walkathon (minimum $125.00 per family)

« St. Joseph Spring Festival (sell minimum $200.00 in Raffle tickets per family)

Optional Fee:

Yearbook $20 per student - billed through FACTS in January

11 Month Pay

$282/month
$410/month



